
RACKS
X2-RACK-4XX/6XX DATASHEET

COM

Additional Information

Overview

This range of wall mount, 19 inch, industry standard cabinets are perfect for storing all data equipment, NVR’s, switches 
and peripherals. Manufactured with a fully welded body, the X2 Racks can handle up to 60Kg of equipment. These 
cabinets come complete with a lockable tempered glass front door, removable side panels and cable entries from the top 
and bottom. Available in sizes of 6RU, 12RU and 18RU in both single or double section.

Features:

•	 6RU, 12RU and 18RU in Single or Double section rack

•	 Sturdy welded frame

•	 Wall or floor mounting

•	 Lockable tempered glass front door

•	 Removable side panels

•	 Cable entry from top or bottom

•	 180 Degree door opening

•	 400 Series 60KG loading

•	 600 Series 30KG loading

•	 120mm fans available

•	 Adjustable feet or castors available

Warranty 2 Years

Pronto Part Number Description

X2-RACK-400 X2 Racks, 6RU Single Section Wall Mounted Cabinet, 600 (W) x 450 (D) x 370 (H)

X2-RACK-401 X2 Racks, 12RU Single Section Wall Mounted Cabinet, 600 (W) x 450 (D) x 635 (H)

X2-RACK-402 X2 Racks, 18RU Single Section Wall Mounted Cabinet, 600 (W) x 450 (D) x 900 (H)

X2-RACK-600 X2 Racks, 6RU Double Section Wall Mounted Cabinet, 600 (W) x 600 (D) x 370 (H)

X2-RACK-601 X2 Racks, 12RU Double Section Wall Mounted Cabinet, 600 (W) x 600 (D) x 635 (H)

X2-RACK-602 X2 Racks, 18RU Double Section Wall Mounted Cabinet, 600 (W) x 600 (D) x 900 (H)

400

401

402

600

601

602

EthanSpriggs
Stamp


