

X2-RACK-4XX/6XX DATASHEET

Overview

This range of wall mount, 19 inch, industry standard cabinets are perfect for storing all data equipment, NVR's, switches and peripherals. Manufactured with a fully welded body, the X2 Racks can handle up to 60Kg of equipment. These cabinets come complete with a lockable tempered glass front door, removable side panels and cable entries from the top and bottom. Available in sizes of 6RU, 12RU and 18RU in both single or double section.

Pronto Part Number	Description
X2-RACK-400	X2 Racks, 6RU Single Section Wall Mounted Cabinet, 600 (W) x 450 (D) x 370 (H)
X2-RACK-401	X2 Racks, 12RU Single Section Wall Mounted Cabinet, 600 (W) x 450 (D) x 635 (H)
X2-RACK-402	X2 Racks, 18RU Single Section Wall Mounted Cabinet, 600 (W) x 450 (D) x 900 (H)
X2-RACK-600	X2 Racks, 6RU Double Section Wall Mounted Cabinet, 600 (W) x 600 (D) x 370 (H)
X2-RACK-601	X2 Racks, 12RU Double Section Wall Mounted Cabinet, 600 (W) x 600 (D) x 635 (H)
X2-RACK-602	X2 Racks, 18RU Double Section Wall Mounted Cabinet, 600 (W) x 600 (D) x 900 (H)

Features:

- 6RU, 12RU and 18RU in Single or Double section rack
- Sturdy welded frame
- Wall or floor mounting
- Lockable tempered glass front door
- Removable side panels
- Cable entry from top or bottom
- 180 Degree door opening
- 400 Series 60KG loading
- 600 Series 30KG loading
- 120mm fans available

Additional Information

Warranty	2 Years













